
Greenhouse gas emissions reduction from the use of Sustainable Aviation Fuels out to 2050
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Feedstock breakdown [2]

Vegetable oil energy crops Lignocellulosic energy crops
Starchy energy crops Sugary energy crops
MSW Crop residues
Forestry residues Waste FOGs

Enough to produce 
the expected SAF 
capacity by 2050 

[1]

Taken from 
CORSIA [3] 

SAF GHG emissions by 2050 
are estimated to range 

between 600 to 1500 Mt 
CO2eq, which are lower than 

the solely use of conventional 
jet fuel (1800 Mt CO2eq) 

There is enough feedstock to cover 
the expected SAF production 

capacity by 2050. Furthermore, SAF 
could reduce the GHG emissions of 
the aviation sector by 9 – 20% and 
30 – 70% in the most pessimistic 

and optimistic scenarios, 
respectively   

-40
-20

0
20
40
60
80

100

G
H

G
 e

m
is

si
on

 fa
ct

or
 (g

CO
2e

q/
M

J S
AF

)

0
50

100
150
200
250
300
350
400

20
07

20
10

20
13

20
16

20
19

20
22

20
25

20
28

20
31

20
34

20
37

20
40

20
43

20
46

20
49

SA
F 

pr
od

uc
tio

n 
(M

t)

Forecasted SAF production capacity 
using the Sharif-Kabir diffusion model

Low capacity Moderate capacity High capacity
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This depends on 
production capacity 

and feedstock 
availability

The future SAF 
production was 

estimated using a 
diffusion model 
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